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Note :

i. This price list supercedes all previous price list and prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM).

ii. Prices, specifications & accessories are subject to change without prior notice.

iii. Please refer to our sales executive / adminstrative staff for exact insurance premium.

iv. We recommend additional insurance cover for windscreen (sum insured RM2,000), legal liability of passenger, legal liability to passenger & 

personal accident.

v. Optional accessories are only available at the time of placing order. The originally installed accessory  would not be returned to the customer.

Berjaya China Motor Sdn. Bhd. (455425-V)

Lot 3, Jalan 225, Section 51A, 46100 Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia. Tel: 03-79541188 Fax: 03-79551189

Website: www.bcmgroup.com.my

ABS + EBD

Adjustable steering wheel & headlamp

Front Power Window

3-points safety belt front & rear

Tyre = 195 R15 C, steel + coverRear view reverse mirror

Individual reclinable Fabric Seat

Selling Price, RM

Central storage box

2 speakers

Radio + AUX + USB

Black bumper & door handle

Central lock with Remote Key

Rear wiper + Rear washer

Three (3) Rear sliding windows Passenger cabin roof air conditioner vents

High-mount 3rd brake lamp

Fire extinguisherReverse Sensor

350.00                        

50.00                          

PRICE LIST FOR WEST MALAYSIA EFFECTIVE FROM 18/11/2019

Foton View C2

Supporter
BDM: 3,000kg

Recommended Selling Price

BDM: 3,000kg
Individual Private 

88,000.00                     

Company Private 

View C2 High Roof Window Van 2.0 (P) 

BJ6489B1PVA-RC

Individual Private Company Private (RM)

View C2 High Roof Window Van 2.8 Turbo (D) 

BJ6489B1PDA-RD

88,000.00                  

Inspection and Handling Fee

Number Plate

350.00                          

50.00                             

1 Year Road Tax 439.20                          

300.00                          

50.00                             

89,189.20                     

Recommended Sum Insured (RM) 89,000.00                    

Registration Fee

Ownership Endorsement Fee

On The Road Price Without Insurance (0% GST) 89,389.20                  

500.00                               

89,000.00                 100,000.00                 100,000.00                      

50.00                                 

1,273.60                       

300.00                          

439.20                        

500.00                        

50.00                          

DVD Player + 10 inch LCD Screen

Reverse Camera + DVR

                            3,000.00 

                            3,800.00 

vi. Please refer to our View C2 brochure or leaflet for more details.

2,000.00

For more information, please contact:

Seating Capacity: 10 seater

Engine Capacity: 1,998cc

Seating Capacity: 10 seater

Engine Capacity: 2,771cc

Tinted Film

98,000.00                         

350.00                               

50.00                                 

100,023.60                  100,223.60                       

98,000.00                     

50.00                            

350.00                          

50.00                            

1,273.60                            

With a five (5) years warranty from the 
date of first registration or 150,000 km 

travelled, whichever occurs first.


