



PRICE LIST FOR WEST MALAYSIA EFFECTIVE FROM 18/11/2019



Foton View C2	View C2 High Roof V BJ6489B1	• •	View C2 High Roof Window Van 2.8 Turbo (D) BJ6489B1PDA-RD			
Supporter	Seating Capaci Engine Capac BDM: 3,	ity: 1,998cc	Seating Capacity: 10 seater Engine Capacity: 2,771cc BDM: 3,000kg			
	Individual Private	Company Private	Individual Private	Company Private (RM)		
Recommended Selling Price	88,000.00	88,000.00	98,000.00	98,000.00		
Inspection and Handling Fee	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00		
Number Plate	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
1 Year Road Tax	439.20	439.20	1,273.60	1,273.60		
Registration Fee	300.00	500.00	300.00	500.00		
Ownership Endorsement Fee	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
On The Road Price Without Insurance (0% GST)	89,189.20	89,389.20	100,023.60	100,223.60		
Recommended Sum Insured (RM)	89,000.00	89,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00		

STANDARD FEATURES

1	ABS + EBD	7	Black bumper & door handle	13	Central storage box
2	Adjustable steering wheel & headlamp	8	Central lock with Remote Key	14	2 speakers
3	Front Power Window	9	Rear wiper + Rear washer	15	Radio + AUX + USB
4	3-points safety belt front & rear	10	Three (3) Rear sliding windows	16	Passenger cabin roof air conditioner vents
5	Individual reclinable Fabric Seat	11	Reverse Sensor	17	Fire extinguisher
6	Rear view reverse mirror	12	High-mount 3rd brake lamp	18	Tyre = 195 R15 C, steel + cover

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

	Selling Price, RM
1 Tinted Film	3,000.00
2 DVD Player + 10 inch LCD Screen	3,800.00
3 Reverse Camera + DVR	2,000.00

Note:

- i. This price list supercedes all previous price list and prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM).
- $\it ii.$ Prices, specifications & accessories are subject to change without prior notice.
- iii. Please refer to our sales executive / adminstrative staff for exact insurance premium.
- iv. We recommend additional insurance cover for windscreen (sum insured RM2,000), legal liability of passenger, legal liability to passenger & personal accident.
- v. Optional accessories are only available at the time of placing order. The originally installed accessory would not be returned to the customer.
- vi. Please refer to our View C2 brochure or leaflet for more details.



With a five (5) years warranty from the date of first registration or 150,000 km travelled, whichever occurs first.



For	more	int	formati	on,	pΙ	ease	contac	t:

Berjaya China Motor Sdn. Bhd. (455425-V)